
 
City of Knoxville Pre-Bid Meeting: 2021 Third Creek Greenway Repairs 
ITB Opening: November 4, 2021 

 
 
NAME OF ATTENDEES: 
 

ATTENDEE NAME COMPANY CITY/STATE PHONE # EMAIL ADDRESS 

Robin Tipton City of Knoxville Knoxville, TN 215-6015 rtipton@knoxvilletn.gov 

Brad Cabbage Rogers Group Inc Knoxville, TN 865-621-4750 brad.cabbage@rogersgroupinc.com 

Amanda Koening City of Knoxville Knoxville, TN 215-6184 aokoening@knoxvilletn.gov 

Joe Applebee Southern Constructors Inc Knoxville, TN 865-579-5351 japplebee@southernconstructorsinc.com 

Mark Benko Adams and Sons Inc. Sevierville, TN 865-428-5300 mbenkojr@adamsandsons-inc.com  

Brittany Kinsey Volunteer Erosion Control Knoxville, TN 865-609-9176 britanyk@vect@gmail.com 

Melanie Anderkin Adams Contracting LLC Lexington, KY 859-536-9139 melanie@adamscontractingky.com 

Jason Cottrell UT Facilities Services Knoxville, TN 865-765-4400 cottrell@utk.edu 

Tim Hester City of Knoxville  Knoxville, TN 865-215-1712 thester@knoxvilletn.gov 

James Lawson Southern Constructors Inc Knoxville, TN 865-579-5351 jlawson@southernconstructorsinc.com  
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